

## THE CHICAGO TRIBUNE NAMES FELLOWES BRANDS A WORKPLACE ACHIEVER OF THE CHICAGO AREA 2015 TOP WORKPLACES AWARD

**February 5, 2016, Itasca, IL** Fellowes Brands has been awarded a 2015 <u>Top Workplaces, Workplace</u> <u>Achiever</u> honor by the Chicago Tribune. The Top Workplaces lists are based solely on the results of an employee feedback survey administered by <u>WorkplaceDynamics, LLC</u>, a leading research firm that specializes in organizational health and workplace improvement. Several aspects of workplace culture were measured, including Alignment, Execution, and Connection, just to name a few.

"To be a Top Workplace, organizations must meet our strict standards for organizational health," says Doug Claffey, CEO of WorkplaceDynamics. And who better to ask about work life than the people who live the culture every day—the employees. Time and time again, our research has proven that what's most important to them is a strong belief in where the organization is headed, how it's going to get there, and the feeling that everyone is in it together."

Having won Top Workplace for the Chicago area five years in a row, Fellowes Brands continues its success with this Workplace Achiever Award, striving to make their organization a positive and healthy environment for employees. "Receiving the Achiever Award reflects our culture at Fellowes Brands," states CEO John Fellowes. "We are always seeking new ways to improve the workplace and feedback from our employees always points us in the right direction."

## **About Fellowes Brands**

Fellowes Brands offers an extensive range of products to equip the home and workspace, including paper shredders, air purifiers, binders, laminators, desktop accessories, mobile accessories and record storage solutions. Founded in 1917 by Harry Fellowes and headquartered in Itasca, Illinois, Fellowes Brands employs more than 1,200 people throughout the world and has operations in 20 countries. Fellowes products are now readily available in over 100 countries across the globe. For more information, visit www.fellowes.com.